GP Costa Etrusca

procyclingstats.com

26/03/2006 | 108 km | 62 starting
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NMC GARCIA Evelyn
SAF BASTIANELLI Marta
NMC BORCHI Alessandra
SAF TAMANINI Luisa
VLL WERNER Laure
FRW CORAZZA Martina
NMC CORNEO Sigrid
VLL VANDROMME Sharon
VLL GOOR Sofie

SAF PARIETTI Silvia
VLL VYNCKE Miek

SAF ZUGNO Anna

ESA19821229
ITA19870430
ITA19830815
ITA19800131
BEL19810222
ITA19790608
SLO19710427
BEL19831002
BEL19770114
ITA19780319
BEL19830310
ITA19840430
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NMC OKI Miho

NMC TOUFFET Elodie
SAF ZILIUTE Diana
NMC VILAJOSANA Marta
VLL MANSVELD Debby
NMC PUCINSKAITE Edita
VLL SELS Loes

FRW VZESNIAUSKAITE Modesta

ALl PITEL Edwige

SAF ANDREASSON Veronica

FRW OVCHARENKO Nina

ALl LOHSE RASMUSSEN Dorte

JPN19740308
19800217
LTU19760528
ESP19750313
NED19721221
LTU19751127
BEL19850725
LTU19831017
FRA19670604
SWE19810306
UKR19840807
DEN19710316



